
BATHROOM 3BATHROOM 2

CPD

CPD

WARDROBE

CPD

DRAWING ROOM

FISH TANK
FAMILY ROOM KITCHEN

ROOF
LIGHT

BOILERS BATHROOM 5

ROOF
LIGHT

LG/F MAIN
LEVEL +/-0

G/F MAIN
LEVEL +2870

1/F MAIN
LEVEL +5950

2/F MAIN
LEVEL +8760

3/F MAIN
LEVEL +11480

28
10

27
20

30
80

28
70

POOL
LEVEL -1545

15
45

LG/F ANNEX
LEVEL +/-0

G/F ANNEX
LEVEL +2320

1/F ANNEX
LEVEL +5230

2/F ANNEX
LEVEL +8120

28
90

29
10

23
20

GENERAL NOTES

REVISION NOTES

PROJECT TITLE

DRAWING TITLE

DRAWING NO.

DRAWN BY DATE

REVISION

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION

FIGURED DIMENSIONS TO TAKE PREFERENCE TO SCALED DIMENSIONS

ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT BEFORE WORK IS PUT
IN HAND

THIS DRAWING IS NOT TO BE SCALED

ALL CONTRACTORS WORK TO COMPLY WITH THE LATEST CODES OF PRACTICE
AND TO BE TO THE ENTIRE SATISFACTION OF LOCAL AUTHORITIES 

THE CONTRACTOR IS TO VERIFY ALL LEVELS, DIMENSIONS AND BUILDING LINES
BEFORE ANY WORK COMMENCES ON SITE  

ALL SETTING OUT TO BE THE CONTRACTORS ENTIRE RESPONSIBILITY

ALL SERVICES TO BE COORDINATED BY THE CONTRACTOR BEFORE COMMENCING 
ANY WORK

THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY SITE VISITS BY LOCAL AUTHORITIES
AND IS TO PAY ANY FEES CONNECTION THEREWITH

READ THESE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS IN CONJUNCTION WITH ENGINEERS AND 
CONSULTANT DRAWINGS AND DETAILS WHERE APPLICABLE
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